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Date: 26/10/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at; 12:12:46
Event. R06 Laps: 6
Meck cood """ PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed at 1216 Pl
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:06.519 20495 6
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
2 59 Tom DRANE / Estenson Racing / Yamaha YZF 450 6 2:06.718 199 199 20502 4
Monster Energy / Yamaha
3 18 Max WHALE / Australian Road KTM SX-F 449 6 2.07.713 1.194 995 20549 4
Services / Heaton Plant & Equip. /
Corbets Group
4 21 Jarred BROOK/ Adventurepso / Coffs Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:08.648 2129 935 20751 4
Husqvarna
5 42 Jordan DALL / Doctor MAK / KYT Honda CRFR 450 6 2:08725  2.206 077 20756 4
Helmets / The Printery / Ultra
Lubricants / BPA Civil & Mining
6 61 Luke GOUGH/KLAVR/ Sred Honda CRF 450 6 209196  2.677 471 20770 6
DesignCo / Classic Wheels & Spokes
/ MX Ink / Euroka Fencing
7 105 Cameron DUNKER / Yamaha Motor ~ Yamaha YZF 250 6 209513 2.994 317 20817 3
Australia
8 3 Paul CASLICK/ Cutrite Concrete Honda CRF 450 6 2:10.262 3.743 749 20888 4
Demolition & Robotics / Wear Lusty
Industries / Troy Lee
9 J25 Jett CARTER / Carters Engineering/  KTM SXF 450 6 210583  4.064 321 20971 3
Beard Brothers M-c / Siskos
Earthmoving / SP Tools
10 25 Cyshan WEALE KTM SX-F 450 6 2:111.287  4.768 704 20939 5
11 176 Daniel WICKS / Beard Bothers M-c/  KTM SXF 450 6 212367  5.848 1.080 20.867 5
Motoshox / Dave Norris Racing / Link
Int. / Motul
12 K49 Kristian O'DONNELL / Adventure Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:13.540 7.021 1173 21257 5
Powersports & outdoor / KYT Helmets
13 598 Rory MCQUALTER/AP and Sons/  KTM SXF 450 6 213765  7.246 225 21179 5
Motoshox
14 39 Edward GRABHAM KTM SXF 450 6 214257 7738 492 21470 4
15 314 Rowan TEGART Honda CRF 450 6 214390  7.871 133 21155 5
.................. dMNattp, .. o
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 26/10/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at; 12:12:46
Event. R06 Laps: 6
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 16
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 12:16 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
16 462 Ronan JACOBS / Australian Road KTM SXF 450 6 215954 9.435 1564 21477 4

Services / Civil Contractors / Ballina M-
cycles

Fastest Lap was 20.495 by 14 Thomas HERRICK

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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